
CSEFEL Teaching 
Pyramid Series 

CSEFEL Pyramid Teaching Series is now on the Workforce Registry 

To Register for training CLICK HERE  

New Series on Preschool Modules via Zoom 

Note that each module is broken into two 
3-hour sessions rather than a full day.

Module 1A 

• Saturday, Oct. 24, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

• Saturday, Oct. 31, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Module 1B 

• Saturday, Nov. 7, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

• Saturday, Nov. 14, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Module 2 

• Saturday, Dec. 5, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

• Saturday, Dec. 12, 2020, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Module 3A 

• Saturday, Jan. 23, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

• Saturday, Jan 30, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Module 3B 

• Saturday, Feb. 27, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

• Saturday, March 6, 2021, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

S A N T A B A R B A R A

County Education Office 

Child Development Program 

Inclusion Initiative 

Susan C. Salcido, Superintendent 

If you are interested in participating in the Teaching Pyramid 
Module, a full training series is being offered with limited 
space available (dates are listed). Depending on participant’s 
interests, there may be a fee associated with the training. 

Please see module dates and additional information. 

To register for the training series: 
CLICK HERE 

Join Zoom Meeting 

CLICK HERE 

Meeting ID: 860 8995 3197 

Passcode: QaLM2Y 

http://www.caregistry.org/index.cfm?module=trainingEventDetails&trainingId=17765&eventId=22777
http://www.caregistry.org/index.cfm?module=trainingEventDetails&trainingId=17765&eventId=22777
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86089953197?pwd=cTdqMDE1YUNndzZmNEpNaU9iQllKQT09

